

## Proposed Fee Structure: 2019 - 20

for approval at AGM on 28th November 2018

AGB fees for 2019-20 not known; 2018-19 fees shown for reference. No change to ANI fees since 2014-15

Category	2018-19 Archery GB Full Year	2018-19 Archery GB Pro rata: Apr - Sep	2019-20 Archery NI Full Year	2019-20 Archery NI Pro rata: Apr - Sep
Club Members - Senior aged 25 and over	£46.00	£23.00	£26.00	£13.00
Club Members - Senior aged 18 - 24 inclusive	£12.00	£6.00	£17.00	£8.50
Club Members - Junior aged under 18	£12.00	£6.00	£17.00	£8.50
Archers with Disabilities all ages	£12.00	£6.00	£17.00	£8.50
Direct Members - Senior aged 25 and over	£54.00	n/a	£26.00	n/a
Direct Members – Senior aged 18 - 24 inclusive	£12.00	n/a	£17.00	deleted in line with AGB (was £8.50)
Direct Members – Junior aged under 18	£12.00	n/a	£17.00	delete in line with AGB (was £8.50)
School/Scout Troop Club en-bloc fee	£90.00	n/a	£30.00	n/a
University Club en-bloc Fee	£160.00	n/a	£50.00	n/a